
 2024-2025 TUITION CHART

HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH TOTAL HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH TOTAL HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH TOTAL HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH TOTAL
1 $71 $19 $4 $4 $20 $118 1 $78 $19 $4 $4 $20 $125 1 $103 $19 $4 $4 $20 $150 1 $122 $19 $4 $4 $20 $169
2 $142 $38 $8 $8 $40 $236 2 $156 $38 $8 $8 $40 $250 2 $206 $38 $8 $8 $40 $300 2 $244 $38 $8 $8 $40 $338
3 $213 $57 $12 $12 $60 $354 3 $234 $57 $12 $12 $60 $375 3 $309 $57 $12 $12 $60 $450 3 $366 $57 $12 $12 $60 $507
4 $284 $76 $16 $16 $80 $472 4 $312 $76 $16 $16 $80 $500 4 $412 $76 $16 $16 $80 $600 4 $488 $76 $16 $16 $80 $676
5 $355 $95 $20 $20 $100 $590 5 $390 $95 $20 $20 $100 $625 5 $515 $95 $20 $20 $100 $750 5 $610 $95 $20 $20 $100 $845
6 $426 $114 $24 $24 $120 $708 6 $468 $114 $24 $24 $120 $750 6 $618 $114 $24 $24 $120 $900 6 $732 $114 $24 $24 $120 $1,014
7 $497 $133 $28 $28 $140 $826 7 $546 $133 $28 $28 $140 $875 7 $721 $133 $28 $28 $140 $1,050 7 $854 $133 $28 $28 $140 $1,183
8 $568 $152 $32 $32 $160 $944 8 $624 $152 $32 $32 $160 $1,000 8 $824 $152 $32 $32 $160 $1,200 8 $976 $152 $32 $32 $160 $1,352
9 $639 $171 $36 $36 $180 $1,062 9 $702 $171 $36 $36 $180 $1,125 9 $927 $171 $36 $36 $180 $1,350 9 $1,098 $171 $36 $36 $180 $1,521

10 $710 $190 $40 $40 $200 $1,180 10 $780 $190 $40 $40 $200 $1,250 10 $1,030 $190 $40 $40 $200 $1,500 10 $1,220 $190 $40 $40 $200 $1,690
11 $781 $209 $44 $44 $220 $1,298 11 $858 $209 $44 $44 $220 $1,375 11 $1,133 $209 $44 $44 $220 $1,650 11 $1,342 $209 $44 $44 $220 $1,859
12 $852 $228 $48 $48 $240 $1,416 12 $936 $228 $48 $48 $240 $1,500 12 $1,236 $228 $48 $48 $240 $1,800 12 $1,464 $228 $48 $48 $240 $2,028
13 $923 $247 $52 $52 $260 $1,534 13 $1,014 $247 $52 $52 $260 $1,625 13 $1,339 $247 $52 $52 $260 $1,950 13 $1,586 $247 $52 $52 $260 $2,197
14 $994 $266 $56 $56 $280 $1,652 14 $1,092 $266 $56 $56 $280 $1,750 14 $1,442 $266 $56 $56 $280 $2,100 14 $1,708 $266 $56 $56 $280 $2,366
15 $1,065 $285 $60 $60 $300 $1,770 15 $1,170 $285 $60 $60 $300 $1,875 15 $1,545 $285 $60 $60 $300 $2,250 15 $1,830 $285 $60 $60 $300 $2,535
16 $1,136 $304 $64 $64 $320 $1,888 16 $1,248 $304 $64 $64 $320 $2,000 16 $1,648 $304 $64 $64 $320 $2,400 16 $1,952 $304 $64 $64 $320 $2,704
17 $1,207 $323 $68 $68 $340 $2,006 17 $1,326 $323 $68 $68 $340 $2,125 17 $1,751 $323 $68 $68 $340 $2,550 17 $2,074 $323 $68 $68 $340 $2,873
18 $1,278 $342 $72 $72 $360 $2,124 18 $1,404 $342 $72 $72 $360 $2,250 18 $1,854 $342 $72 $72 $360 $2,700 18 $2,196 $342 $72 $72 $360 $3,042
19 $1,349 $361 $76 $76 $380 $2,242 19 $1,482 $361 $76 $76 $380 $2,375 19 $1,957 $361 $76 $76 $380 $2,850 19 $2,318 $361 $76 $76 $380 $3,211
20 $1,420 $380 $80 $80 $400 $2,360 20 $1,560 $380 $80 $80 $400 $2,500 20 $2,060 $380 $80 $80 $400 $3,000 20 $2,440 $380 $80 $80 $400 $3,380
21 $1,491 $399 $84 $84 $420 $2,478 21 $1,638 $399 $84 $84 $420 $2,625 21 $2,163 $399 $84 $84 $420 $3,150 21 $2,562 $399 $84 $84 $420 $3,549

HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH FAC TOTAL HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH FAC TOTAL HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH FAC TOTAL
1 $78 $19 $4 $4 $20 $10 $135 1 $103 $19 $4 $4 $20 $10 $160 1 $122 $19 $4 $4 $20 $10 $179
2 $156 $38 $8 $8 $40 $20 $270 2 $206 $38 $8 $8 $40 $20 $320 2 $244 $38 $8 $8 $40 $20 $358
3 $234 $57 $12 $12 $60 $30 $405 3 $309 $57 $12 $12 $60 $30 $480 3 $366 $57 $12 $12 $60 $30 $537
4 $312 $76 $16 $16 $80 $40 $540 4 $412 $76 $16 $16 $80 $40 $640 4 $488 $76 $16 $16 $80 $40 $716
5 $390 $95 $20 $20 $100 $50 $675 5 $515 $95 $20 $20 $100 $50 $800 5 $610 $95 $20 $20 $100 $50 $895
6 $468 $114 $24 $24 $120 $60 $810 6 $618 $114 $24 $24 $120 $60 $960 6 $732 $114 $24 $24 $120 $60 $1,074
7 $546 $133 $28 $28 $140 $70 $945 7 $721 $133 $28 $28 $140 $70 $1,120 7 $854 $133 $28 $28 $140 $70 $1,253
8 $624 $152 $32 $32 $160 $80 $1,080 8 $824 $152 $32 $32 $160 $80 $1,280 8 $976 $152 $32 $32 $160 $80 $1,432
9 $702 $171 $36 $36 $180 $90 $1,215 9 $927 $171 $36 $36 $180 $90 $1,440 9 $1,098 $171 $36 $36 $180 $90 $1,611

10 $780 $190 $40 $40 $200 $100 $1,350 10 $1,030 $190 $40 $40 $200 $100 $1,600 10 $1,220 $190 $40 $40 $200 $100 $1,790
11 $858 $209 $44 $44 $220 $110 $1,485 11 $1,133 $209 $44 $44 $220 $110 $1,760 11 $1,342 $209 $44 $44 $220 $110 $1,969
12 $936 $228 $48 $48 $240 $120 $1,620 12 $1,236 $228 $48 $48 $240 $120 $1,920 12 $1,464 $228 $48 $48 $240 $120 $2,148
13 $1,014 $247 $52 $52 $260 $130 $1,755 13 $1,339 $247 $52 $52 $260 $130 $2,080 13 $1,586 $247 $52 $52 $260 $130 $2,327
14 $1,092 $266 $56 $56 $280 $140 $1,890 14 $1,442 $266 $56 $56 $280 $140 $2,240 14 $1,708 $266 $56 $56 $280 $140 $2,506
15 $1,170 $285 $60 $60 $300 $150 $2,025 15 $1,545 $285 $60 $60 $300 $150 $2,400 15 $1,830 $285 $60 $60 $300 $150 $2,685
16 $1,248 $304 $64 $64 $320 $160 $2,160 16 $1,648 $304 $64 $64 $320 $160 $2,560 16 $1,952 $304 $64 $64 $320 $160 $2,864
17 $1,326 $323 $68 $68 $340 $170 $2,295 17 $1,751 $323 $68 $68 $340 $170 $2,720 17 $2,074 $323 $68 $68 $340 $170 $3,043
18 $1,404 $342 $72 $72 $360 $180 $2,430 18 $1,854 $342 $72 $72 $360 $180 $2,880 18 $2,196 $342 $72 $72 $360 $180 $3,222
19 $1,482 $361 $76 $76 $380 $190 $2,565 19 $1,957 $361 $76 $76 $380 $190 $3,040 19 $2,318 $361 $76 $76 $380 $190 $3,401
20 $1,560 $380 $80 $80 $400 $200 $2,700 20 $2,060 $380 $80 $80 $400 $200 $3,200 20 $2,440 $380 $80 $80 $400 $200 $3,580
21 $1,638 $399 $84 $84 $420 $210 $2,835 21 $2,163 $399 $84 $84 $420 $210 $3,360 21 $2,562 $399 $84 $84 $420 $210 $3,759

BLACK & GOLD
$3,000.00 /Sem.

T-Bird Village
Thunder Heights Shared Room

LaBarge House

$3,720.00 /Sem.
Thunder Heights

Bldg 15 Private Room

Housing Rates Per Semester
**Concordia Campus Only**
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IN-STATE  RESIDENT

Off Campus Meal Plans
5 meals/wk @ $665 /Sem.

10 meals/wk @ $1,270/ Sem.

Student pays tuition and extra fees only

*Senior Citizens Rate (55 and Older)

(Includes 17 meals per week)


